
Drinks
+ MORE & MADE TO ORDER

FRESSCO FRIZANTI
LAURENT PERRIER CHAMPAGNE

11/55
120

RUBY ROSE

ST KILDA BLUE

ELLORA GIMLET 

LA PINA COLADA

SPICY MARGARITA

BONJOUR MARTINI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

20

19

19

 20

22

19

19

 19

21

NO-JITO

ELLORA ICE TEA

ELLORA PASSION 11

11

11

Embark on a flavour-fi l led journey with this
invigorating combination of gin, ripe raspberry,
tangy lime, and a spritz of soda, creating a vibrant
concoction that will  refresh your palate.

Unleash your inner diva with this tantalising fusion
of vodka, passionfruit puree, zesty lemon, smooth
vanilla,  and a hint of pineapple, topped off with a
glamorous prosecco shot on the side.

Plunge into the depths of this electrifying cocktail
featuring vodka, gin, tequila,  rum, Cointreau, lemon,
blue curacao, and a l ively splash of Red Bull ,
delivering a surge of vibrant flavours.

Ignite your taste buds with the fiery allure of this
daring margarita, blending tequila,  zesty Cointreau,
tangy lime, and a thril l ing infusion of fresh chilis or
jalapenos for a spicy kick.

Let the allure of Paris sweep you away as you savour
the elegance of vodka, Chambord, and pineapple,
harmonising in a classic martini that captures the
essence of sophistication.

A jolt of energy awaits in this velvety blend of vodka,
Kahlua l iqueur, espresso, and salted caramel syrup,
creating a luscious pick-me-up for your beachside
adventures. 

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with the
iconic blend of rum, juicy pineapple, and creamy
coconut, delivering a luscious and refreshing cocktail
that captures the essence of a beachside getaway.

Immerse yourself in this vibrant essence with a
delightful medley of gin, peach schnapps, rose syrup,
cranberry, l ime, and a touch of orange bitters,  all  in
one refreshing sip.

A crisp mocktail  with l ime, mint, elderflower, and soda,
leaving you revitalised and ready to seize the day.

A vibrant mocktail  with pineapple, lemon, passionfruit
puree, and a touch of vanilla for a refreshing and fruity
experience.

An invigorating mocktail  with lemon, mint, strawberry
puree, and soda water,  delivering pure refreshment in
every sip.

PAPER PLANES 19
Prepare for take-off with a smooth yet exhilarating
combination of bourbon, Aperol,  orange bitters,
and a touch of triple sec, whisking you away on a
flight of delightful f lavours.

R O S E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

H O U S E  C O C K T A I L S

E L L O R A  M O C K T A I L S

MAHI SAUVIGNON BLANC 

ROB DOLAN PINOT GRIS 
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

WILD GULLY MOSCATO 
CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

MEDHURST CHARDONNAY 
MARGARET RIVER, WA

CASTLE ROCK RIESLING

11/58

13/62

10/50

62

58

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

S P A R K L I N G
&  C H A M P A G N E

SPRITZES
SOURS
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITAS
NEGRONI
OLD FASHION
FLAVOURED MOJITOS
MANHATTAN
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

16+
20+
20
19
20
20
18
21
22

SE AUSTRALIA

SE AUSTRALIA

ARTEA

ROB DOLAN 4 + 1 BLEND

RIVERSDALE PINOT NOIR

TEUSNER SHIRAZ MONTARO

THREE DARK HORSES GRENACHE

60

62

11/58

13/62

13/64

YARRA VALLEY

TASMANIA

BAROSSA VALLEY

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

WHITE CHOC & PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 
Indulge in pure decadence as you savour the velvety
mix of vodka, luscious white chocolate, tangy
passionfruit puree, a squeeze of lemon, and a subtle
hint of grapefruit,  creating a heavenly martini .

Please note a 1.4% surcharge will be applied all credit card transactions.  A weekend surcharge of 10% will be applied on Sundays.



C I D E R S

T A P  B E E R S

H O U S E  S P I R I T S

B O T T L E D  B E E R S

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E

STONE & WOOD
MOONDOG LAGER

CARLTON DRAUGHT
CARLTON DRY
CORONA
PERONI
ASAHI SUPER DRY
CASCADE LIGHT

WYOROWA VODKA
BEEFEATER GIN 
HAVANA RUM
ALTOS TEQUILA
JIM BEAN WHITE LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER RED

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE 
PATRON SILVER
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
JAMESON 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

350
340
340
250
275
300

12
12
12
12
12
12

10/14
9/13

10
10
11
10
10
10

11
11

G I N S

R U M S

V O D K A S

T E Q U I L A S

L I Q U E U R S

W H I S K E Y S

B O U R B O N S

(SCHOONER / PINT)

VODKA O
ABSOLUTE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER
1800 ANEJO
1800 COCONUT
400 CONEJOS

BULLEIT
BULLEIT RYE
JACK DANIELS
MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

AGWA
AMARO MONTENEGRO
ALIZE
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DISARONNO 
FRANGELICO
HENNESSY
JAGERMEISTER
LICOR 43
LIMONCELLO
MALIBU
MIDORI
SAMBUCCA WHT/BLK
ST GERMAIN
SOHO

CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESON
FIREBALL
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL
SOUTHERN COMFORT
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR
GLENLIVET SINGLE MALT
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
SAILOR JERRY
MOUNT GAY
KRAKEN SPICED

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
FOUR PILLARS RARE
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
HENDRICKS
AVIATION GIN
GORDONS PINK
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER
HAYMANS SLOE GIN
BROOKIES SLOE GIN

13
13
14
15

12
13
14
15
14
14
13
14
15
13

12
12
13
13

12
13
10
12
13
14
13
15
15
15
16

12
14
13
13
15

14
14
13
13
14

13
14
13
12
13
13
13
15
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
13

All Served with Mixers & Ice

Please note a 1.4% surcharge will be applied all credit card transactions.  A weekend surcharge of 10% will be applied on Sundays.

Drinks


