

## HOUSE COCKTAILS

# SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 19 A july of angrey awaits in this valvety bland of yadde

A jolt of energy awaits in this velvety blend of vodka, Kahlua liqueur, espresso, and salted caramel syrup, creating a luscious pick-me-up for your beachside adventures.

#### RUBY ROSE

Immerse yourself in this vibrant essence with a delightful medley of gin, peach schnapps, rose syrup, cranberry, lime, and a touch of orange bitters, all in one refreshing sip.

### **PORNSTAR MARTINI**

Unleash your inner diva with this tantalising fusion of vodka, passionfruit puree, zesty lemon, smooth vanilla, and a hint of pineapple, topped off with a glamorous prosecco shot on the side.

#### **BONJOUR MARTINI**

Let the allure of Paris sweep you away as you savour the elegance of vodka, Chambord, and pineapple, harmonising in a classic martini that captures the essence of sophistication.

#### **ELLORA GIMLET**

Embark on a flavour-filled journey with this invigorating combination of gin, ripe raspberry, tangy lime, and a spritz of soda, creating a vibrant concoction that will refresh your palate.

### SPICY MARGARITA

Ignite your taste buds with the fiery allure of this daring margarita, blending tequila, zesty Cointreau, tangy lime, and a thrilling infusion of fresh chilis or jalapenos for a spicy kick.

### LA PINA COLADA

Transport yourself to a tropical paradise with the iconic blend of rum, juicy pineapple, and creamy coconut, delivering a luscious and refreshing cocktail that captures the essence of a beachside getaway.

#### PAPER PLANES

Prepare for take-off with a smooth yet exhilarating combination of bourbon, Aperol, orange bitters, and a touch of triple sec, whisking you away on a flight of delightful flavours.

### ST KILDA BLUE

Plunge into the depths of this electrifying cocktail featuring vodka, gin, tequila, rum, Cointreau, lemon, blue curacao, and a lively splash of Red Bull, delivering a surge of vibrant flavours.

#### WHITE CHOC & PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Indulge in pure decadence as you savour the velvety mix of vodka, luscious white chocolate, tangy passionfruit puree, a squeeze of lemon, and a subtle hint of grapefruit, creating a heavenly martini.

### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

	16.
SPRITZES	16+
SOURS	20+
COSMOPOLITAN	20
MARGARITAS	19
NEGRONI	20
OLD FASHION	20
FLAVOURED MOJITOS	18
MANHATTAN	21
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	22

+ MORE & MADE TO ORDER

### WHITE WINE

MAHI SAUVIGNON BLANC SE AUSTRALIA	11/58
ROB DOLAN PINOT GRIS MARLBOROUGH, NZ	13/62
WILD GULLY MOSCATO CENTRAL OTAGO. NEW ZEALAND	10/50
MEDHURST CHARDONNAY	62
MARGARET RIVER, WA  CASTLE ROCK RIESLING	58
SE AUSTRALIA	

### RED WINE

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

22

21

RIVERSDALE PINOT NOIR TASMANIA	11/58
TEUSNER SHIRAZ MONTARO BAROSSA VALLEY	13/64
THREE DARK HORSES GRENACHE SOUTH AUSTRALIA	62
ROB DOLAN 4 + 1 BLEND YARRA VALLEY	60

### ROSE WINE

ARTEA	13/62
VARRA VALLEY VIC	

## SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

FRESSCO	FRIZANTI	11/55
LAURENT	PERRIER CHAMPAGNE	120

### ELLORA MOCKTAILS

#### ELLORA PASSION

A vibrant mocktail with pineapple, lemon, passionfruit puree, and a touch of vanilla for a refreshing and fruity experience.

#### NO-JITO

A crisp mocktail with lime, mint, elderflower, and soda, leaving you revitalised and ready to seize the day.

#### **ELLORA ICE TEA**

An invigorating mocktail with lemon, mint, strawberry puree, and soda water, delivering pure refreshment in every sip.

Please note a 1.4% surcharge will be applied all credit card tran<mark>sactions. A weekend surcharge of 10% will be applied on Sundays.</mark>



# TAP BEERS (SCHOONER / PINT)

STONE & WOOD	10/14
MOONDOG LAGER	9/13

## **BOTTLED BEERS**

CARLTON DRAUGHT	10
CARLTON DRY	10
CORONA	11
PERONI	10
ASAHI SUPER DRY	10
CASCADE LIGHT	10

### CIDERS

SOMERSBY	APPLE CIDER	-11
SOMERSBY	PEAR CIDER	11

## HOUSE SPIRITS

WYOROWA VODKA	12
BEEFEATER GIN	12
HAVANA RUM	12
ALTOS TEQUILA	12
JIM BEAN WHITE LABEL	12
JOHNNY WALKER RED	12

## **BOTTLE SERVICE**

GREY GOOSE	350
BELVEDERE	340
PATRON SILVER	340
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	250
JAMESON	275
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	300

All Served with Mixers & Ice

### VODKAS

ODKA O	13
BSOLUTE	13
BELVEDERE	14
GREY GOOSE	15

## GINS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	12
TANQUERAY	13
FOUR PILLARS RARE	14
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ	15
HENDRICKS	14
AVIATION GIN	14
GORDONS PINK	13
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER	14
HAYMANS SLOE GIN	15
BROOKIES SLOE GIN	13

### RUMS

CAPTAIN MORGAN	SPICED	12
SAILOR JERRY		12
MOUNT GAY		13
KRAKEN SPICED		13

## BOURBONS

BULLEIT	14
BULLEIT RYE	14
JACK DANIELS	13
MAKERS MARK	13
WOODFORD RESERVE	14

### WHISKEYS

CANADIAN CLUB	12
JAMESON	13
FIREBALL	10
JOHNNY WALKER RED	12
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	13
CHIVAS REGAL	14
SOUTHERN COMFORT	13
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	15
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR	15
GLENLIVET SINGLE MALT	15
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD	16

## TEQUILAS

JOSE CUERVO	GOLD	12
PATRON SILVER		14
1800 ANEJO		13
1800 COCONUT		13
400 CONEJOS		15

## LIQUEURS

13
14
13
12
13
13
13
15
13
12
12
12
12
12
13
13